1
125M/155M Dual SC, 1310nm FP
1X9 Transceiver, LVPECL/PECL SD
Features:
 Compliant with
IEEE802.3ah
100BASE-LX10
 Compliant with

GR-468-CORE.
2
Ordering information
Part No. Data
Rate
Laser Fiber
Type
Distance*Note1 Optical
Interface
Temp.*Note2 DDMI
TFS-0302-31NCR 155.52M 1310nm-FP MMF 2Km SC ST NO
TFS-0302-31NIR 155.52M 1310nm-FP MMF 2Km SC IT NO
TFS-0315-31NCR 155.52M 1310nm-FP SMF 20Km SC ST NO
TFS-0315-31NIR 155.52M 1310nm-FP SMF 20Km SC IT NO
Note1: 2Km with 50/125µmMMF, 20/40/80/120Km with 9/125µm SMF
Note2: ST: -5 ~ +75deg C IT: -40 ~ +85 deg C.
Regulatory Compliance
Feature Standard Performance